
                                                                                                                                    VILLANOVA COLLEGE AIC RUGBY 2023 

 
 

 
 

Rugby Co-ordinator – Chris Everding  0447 015 576  ceverding@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Director of Coaching and Player Development – Ben Mowen  bowen_84@hotmail.com  

Director of Sport – Shaun McLean  0413 480 631  smclean@vnc.qld.edu.au 

Name Type Email Team

Eddie Harris Parent eddieharris1974@gmail.com First XV

Jon Winsbury External jon.winsbury@gbtpa.com.au First XV

Matt Levander Staff mlevander@vnc.qld.edu.au First XV

Steve Bremner Staff sbremner@vnc.qld.edu.au First XV

Terry Gaffney Staff tgaffney@vnc.qld.edu.au Second XV

Pat O'Halloran Staff pohalloran@vnc.qld.edu.au Second XV

Jamie Mullins Old Boy Jamie.mullins@oneharvest.com.au Third XV

Shaun Hourigan Old Boy Shaun.hourigan@nobbysbeachslsc.com Third XV

Jason Harris Old Boy j.harris@outlook.com.au Third XV

David Grigson Parent David.grigson@tweglobal.com Fourth XV

David Hollett Old Boy/ Parent davidhollett70@gmail.com Fourth XV

Joel O'Reilly Old Boy Joel.oreilly@icloud.com Fifth XV

Jack Daly Old Boy Jack.daly0612@outlook.com Fifth XV

Mick Garske Staff mgarske@vnc.qld.edu.au 10A

Mannie Navarro Staff mnavarro@vnc.qld.edu.au 10A

Kirk Astill Staff kastill@vnc.qld.edu.au 10B

Dave Harris Parent david.harris@qut.edu.au 10B

Ryan Hunter Parent huntsman75@gmail.com 10C

Andrew Ryan Parent Andrew.ryan@boc.com 10C

Ben Francis Parent ben@iconiqconstructions.com.au 9A

Tim McIlwain Parent tim.mcilwain@mcilwain.com 9A

Sandy Taylor Parent Sandy_taylor99@hotmail.com 9B

Justin Kerr Parent justinkerr4121@gmail.com 9B

Anthony Piacere External anthony.piacere@bne.catholic.edu.au 9C

Alessandro Porreca Old Boy Aporreca79@gmail.com 9D

Domenic Franco Old Boy domenicfranco@outlook.com 9D

Nathan Spooner Parent stickspooner@hotmail.com 8A

Alex Russell Staff arussell@vnc.qld.edu.au 8A

Vassa Afa Parent Vaasa.afa@gmail.com 8B

Damien Lyons Parent dlyconstructions@gmail.com 8B

Ron Almera Parent almera1556@gmail.com 8C

Josh Stanbury Parent joshandjodie@optusnet.com.au 7A

Damien Colbert Parent damien@10kconsulting.com.au 7A

Anthony Caruso Parent acaru9@eq.edu.au 7B

Mark McCullum Parent mt.mccullum@gmail.com 7C

Troy Watson Parent Watson.troy@y7mail.com 7D

Peter Green Parent peteragreen08@gmail.com 7D

Bart Ritchie Staff britchie@vnc.qld.edu.au 6A

Declan Ries Old Boy declanries14@gmail.com 6A

Hershelle Classen Staff hclassen@vnc.qld.edu.au 6B

Tim Fraser Parent Tim.fraser@medacta.com.au 6B

Shane Williamson Parent shane.williamson@sparke.com.au 6B

Jamie Kernot Parent jamiekernot@hotmail.com 6C

Shane Harrison Parent ejshane1@bigpond.com 6C

Dan Hourigan Parent dan.h.09@hotmail.com 6D

Tom Peel Staff tpeel@vnc.qld.edu.au 5A

Chris Paterson Staff cpaterson@vnc.qld.edu.au 5A

David Meredith Parent d.meredith@dell.com 5B

Shaun Mahon Parent smahonroof@gmail.com 5B

Paul Economidas Parent paul@gabbacollisions.com.au 5C

Sheridan Carey Staff scarey@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D

Matthew Linnell Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D

Samuel Binney Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D

Xavier Wincote Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D

Ewan McCosker Student sportsoffice@vnc.qld.edu.au 5D

5EParents to coach on Saturday's
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